
 
POBALSCOIL NA BÓINNE 

BOYNE COMMUNITY SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024-2025 

 

AUGUST ‘24 

S M T W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       
 

 

 

 

 

 

 FEBRUARY ‘25 

S M T W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28  

       
 

 

     

SEPTEMBER ‘24 

S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      

       
 

  MARCH ‘25 

S M T W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      
 

 

OCTOBER ‘24 

S M T W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

  APRIL ‘25 

S M T W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    

       
 

 

NOVEMBER ‘24 
S M T W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       
 

 

 

 

 MAY ‘25 
S M T W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       
 

 
 

DECEMBER ‘24 

S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       
 

 

 JUNE ‘25 

S M T W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      

       
 

  

JANUARY ‘25 

S M T W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

  JULY ‘25 

S M T W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

       
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

28
th

 – 1
st

: MID-TERM  

CHRISTMAS BREAK 

17
th

 – 21
st
 MIDTERM 

14
th

 – 25
th

 : EASTER 

18th DAY OFF 
 

3
rd

 YEAR PT MEETINGS- 3rd  

MOCKS 4
th

 – 14
th

  

27th : 1st YEAR  PT MEETINGS 

25
th

 DAY OFF 

2
nd

: BANK HOLIDAY 

5
nd

: BANK HOLIDAY 

28
th

 – 1
st

: MID-TERM  

23
rd

 DEC – 3
red

 JAN: CHRISTMAS 

3
rd

 ST. BRIGIDS DAY 

17th of March: ST. PATRICK’S DAY 
 

18
th

 – 22
nd

: NOV ASSESSMENTS  

30
th

 DAY OFF 

22nd STUDENTS’ RETURN 

12
th

 5th YEAR PT MEETINGS 

 26
rd

 – 30
th

: SUMMER EXAMS 

16
th

 2nd YEAR PT MEETINGS 

6th  YEAR PT MEETINGS- 14th  

21st DAY OFF 

19th OPEN NIGHT  

20th STUDENT MENTOR INDUCTION  

10
th

 DAY OFF 
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Boyne Community School | 2024-2025 

Calendar 

POBALSCOIL NA BÓINNE 

BOYNE COMMUNITY SCHOOL  

TERM 1 
Tuesday 20th August Student Mentor Training  

Thursday 22nd of August First Yrs return to school until 11:50 

Friday 23rd of August TY Return + 3rd Yrs+ 1st Yrs  

Monday 26th August Fifth Yrs & LCA1 + TY+ 3rd Yrs + First Years. Finish at 11:50 

Tuesday 27th August Sixth Yrs & LCA2 +  Fifth Yrs & LCA1 + TY+ 3rd Yrs + First 
Years. Finish at 11:50 

Wednesday 28th August 2nd Yrs+ all other groups finish at normal time from then on 

Thursday 19th  September Open Night 

Monday 30th September School Closed 

Tuesday 3rd  October 3rd Year Parent Teacher Meetings 

Monday 21st  October New Senior Cycle CPD day. School Closed 

Monday 28th Oct to Friday 1st 
Nov 

Mid Term Break 

Wednesday 14th  November 6th & LCA2 Year Parent Teacher Meetings 

Monday 18th to Friday 22nd Nov November Assessments  

Monday 25th  November School Closed 

Tuesday 10th Dec OIDE Cluster Day. School Closed  

Thursday 12th Dec 5th Year, TY & LCA1 Parent Teacher Meetings 

Mon 23rd Dec to Fri 3rd  
Jan  inclusive 

Christmas Holidays 

 

TERM 2 

Monday, 6th January, 2025 School Re-opens 

Monday 16th January 2nd Year Parent Teacher Meetings 

Monday 3rd February St. Brigid Day: School Closed 

Monday 4th Feb – Fri 14th Feb 6th and 3rd year Mock Examinations 

Mon 17th Feb – Fri 21th Feb 
Inclusive 

Mid-Term Break 

Thursday 27th February 1st Year Parent Teacher Meetings 

Mon 17th & Tue 18th March  School Closed 

Mon 14th April - Fri 25th April 
Inclusive 

Easter Holidays 

 

TERM 3 

Monday 5th May School Closed 

Thurs 26th May - Fri 30th May Summer Exams 

School closes on Friday 30th  
May 

Summer Holidays 

Please note that all dates may be subject to changes. All changes will be notified.  

 

 

 

 


